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SESSION 2 
1. Why Leviticus? 

2. What does Life…? 

3. Context 

Historical 

Time 

Place 

Intellectual 

Against a world view 

Literary 



Le vi t icu s :  The  Way  o f  Ho l ine ss  Page 
Session 2 7 
 

 

4. Theology of the… 

The basis of…                         relationship…                               divine… 

The goal…                                                                               divine… 

The means of maintaining…                                is the gracious… 

The expression…                                        is in living…                      a life… 

5. Holy 

The…                                 is only… 

That means there is only… 
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What is that…? 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5.  

6.  
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